
Celebration Days 2023-24 
(Personal Development – SMSC/BV) 

09.11.23 

Please note dates can be subject to change… 

Term  Day  Theme  

Autumn 23 
 
 
 
 

16th – 20th October Recycling Week 

Friday 20th October Pumpkin Competition 

October – November Black History Month  
 

Half-Term (Friday 20st October) 
 

Monday 13th November Diwali 

Friday 10th November Remembrance Day 

Friday 17th November Children in Need 

Friday 8th December Hanukah  

December 

Taskmaster class challenge 

Brass Band - Mon 11th Dec 

Christmas Nativity Assembly  

December Food Bank  

Christmas Productions 
 

Christmas Holiday (Friday 22nd December) 
 

Spring 24 

 

Thursday 11th January ZooLab 

5th – 11th February 
‘Wellbeing Week’ 

▪ Childrens Mental Health Week 
▪ (Diversity LGBQIA+) 
▪ Safer Internet Day 
▪ RSE 
▪ Student Voice 

 
Spring Half-Term (Friday 16th February) 

 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day  
Friday 17th March Comic Relief 

Tuesday 26th March World Autism Awareness Day 

Thursday 28th March Easter Assembly  
 

Easter Holiday (Thursday 28th March) 
 

Summer 24 

 

Tuesday 16th April Ramadan (Eid) 

Friday 24th May May Day Festival  
 

Summer Half-Term (Friday 26th May) 
 

w/c 24th June Challenge 108 

TBC (Wednesday in June) Kids Day Out 

Friday 19th July Party in the Playground 
 

Summer Holiday (Wednesday 24th July) 

 

  


